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Listings Needed! Thinking of Selling? Please Call Me.

Danielle 
Quilty

Licenced Assistant

Kathy
Ellis 

sales rep.
“A local and trusted professional 
with 19 years of proven results.”

905.877.5165
Erin 519.833.9714

Toronto Toll Free 905.874.3040

kathyellis.ca
Email: kellis@xplornet.com

COUNTRY AT ITS 
BEST - CLOSE TO 

AMENITIES
Superb property 
with fantastic pre 
1900's home totally 
renovated with addi-
tion retaining charm 
plus stunning 

updates. 57+ fab acres with additional sep. 14+ acres included. 
Terrific location south of Devils Pulpit, quiet road. Gorgeous 
property, large separate garage with finished loft plus refur-
bished bank barn with 11 stalls and driveshed. MLS#W1986486

$3,195,000

PERFECT HOME 
ON 

POPULAR STREET
Superb home on great 
street with large fenced 
lot and oversized deck. 
This 4 bedroom has 
hrdwd floors, spacious 
family room with fire-

place, large eat-in kitchen, generous sized master and ensuite.Entrance to 
main floor and basement from garage. Popular floor plan. Priced to sell.                  
                                                                                  MLS#W1978214 
                                                        

$495,000
STUNNING HOME IN A 

SPECTACULAR SETTING     
Welcome to Vista Ridge. 
Enjoy the view & privacy 
of this 9.8 acre in the 
Forks of Credit! Gorgeous 
custom home architect 
designed w/lofty ceilings, 
picture windows, wrap 
around deck w/tons of 

walk-outs all to maximize the incredible views! New and amazing ‘Chef’s 
Kitchen’, sunroom, spacious floor plan boasting 4 bdrms w/ensuites, fin bsmt 
with 2nd kitchen & great office! This is a dream home, perfect to run your busi-
ness or share with extended family!                                    MLS#W1961005                            

$1,595,000

TIRED OF 
YOUR JOB?

Want to be 
your own 
boss? Fed up 
with commut-
ing to work? 
Here is your 
chance to 

make a change in your life. This fabulous 25-acre property 
has lovely updated home with views of ponds. Two updated 
poultry barns and guaranteed income. South Erin locale.  
                                                               MLS#X2004658                                                           
                       

$1,145,000
MOVE IN & ENJOY!

Incredible brand new 
board and batten home 
situated on very pretty 
4.7 acres w/pond. No 
expense was spared in 
this beautiful 3+1 bdrm 
home, finished walkout 
bsmt, wrap around deck, 

stunning 2 sided fireplace and fabulous kitchen. Complete with heated 
slate flrs, Sil stone countertops, backsplash, center island and built in 
appliances! Call today to view this amazing home.      MLS#X1990400 
                                                        

$785,000

SUPERB GOLF 
COURSE 

LOCATION
Beautiful architectur-
ally designed home 
with towering ceil-
ings, gorgeous and 
unique custom kitch-
en, open floor plan, 

hrdwd floors throughout, private views of lovingly landscaped 
ravine lot, 4+1 bdrms, fab sun room/veranda w hot tub, stunning 
MBR w 6 pc ens, his & hers w/i closets, finished basement too. 
Top quality construction and finishings.    MLS#W1974849 
                                      
                       

$975,000

BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE
36 COSTIGAN COURT, GEORGETOWN
Located at the end of a cul-de-sac. Finished basement. 
Large fenced yard. Great family home!
$459,900    MLS W1994646    CostiganCourt.ca    10-461-30                      

POPULAR CHARTWELL MODEL
34 STEWART MacLAREN RD., GEORGETOWN
3 level townhome with walkout from living rm to fenced 
play/sitting area. Master has full ensuite, walk-in closet 
and balcony. Two additional bedrooms on the 3rd level.
$228,900   MLS W2001178  StewartMacLaren.ca  10-476-30                   

GREAT HOME, GREAT LOCATION
10 CHAPLIN CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
Large home with open concept fl oor plan. 2505 sq. ft. of 
living space with lots of hardwood. Four bedrooms.
$549,900   MLS W1986614  ChaplinCrescent.ca  10-388-30                     

3660 SQ. FT., 2 YR OLD EXECUTIVE HOME
8 GAMBLE ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Large ravine lot, hrdwd, marble, & ceramic fl rs, quartz 
counters...over $160,000 in upgrades! 18’ cathedral 
ceiling, custom built-ins and trims. 3 car garage.
$939,000   MLS W1992150    GambleStreet.ca  10-455-30

           

NEWLY UPDATED UPPER LEVEL APARTMENT
106 GUELPH STREET, GEORGETOWN
Spacious bright 2 bedroom rental with large windows 
surrounding combined dining and great room. Heat, hydro 
and appliances included.
$1350/month         MLS W1984348                   10-434-30        

SAT. 
2-4 PMOPEN HOUSEOPEN HOUSE

GREAT OPPORTUNITY
12949 NINTH LINE, GLEN WILLIAMS
Build your dream custom home on this gorgeous 31 acres 
north of Glen Williams. Amazing southerly views. Rent the 
land or have your own agricultural enterprise - so many 
possibilities.
$449,000                     MLS W1929586               10-306-VL  
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